St Gerard’s Catholic Primary School

Parent Survey 2017 - Results

My child is making good progress because teaching is good at school (96.5%)

Strongly agree 59.4%
Agree 37.1%
Disagree 2.8%
Strongly disagree 0.7%

| feel that my child is safe and well cared for at school (99.3%)

Strongly agree 71.8%
Agree 27.5%
Disagree 0.0%
Strongly disagree 0.7%

My child enjoys school (97.2%)

Strongly agree 63.4%
Agree 33.8%
Disagree 2.1%
Strongly disagree 0.7%

Behaviour at St Gerard's is good (97.2%)

Strongly agree 59.2%
Agree 38%

Disagree 2.1%
Strongly disagree 0.7%

This school is well led and well managed (98.6%)

Strongly agree 61.3%
Agree 37.3%
Disagree 0.7%

Strongly disagree 0.7%



The school takes account of children's views (93.7%)

Strongly agree 42.6%
Agree 51.1%
Disagree 5.7%
Strongly disagree 0.7%

The school seeks views of parents/carers and takes account of their suggestions or
concerns (90.8%)

Strongly agree 35.5%
Agree 55.3%
Disagree 8.5%
Strongly disagree 0.7%

Liturgy and prayer are central in the life of the school (97.7%)

Strongly agree 67.6%
Agree 30.3%
Disagree 0.7%
Strongly disagree 1.4%

I am regularly invited to join in prayer and liturgy in the school and parish (96.4%)

Strongly agree 56.3%
Agree 40.1%
Disagree 2.8%
Strongly disagree 0.7%

Collective worship in the school makes a good contribution to my child's spiritual and
moral development (97.2%)

Strongly agree 52.1%
Agree 45.1%
Disagree 1.4%
Strongly disagree 1.4%

The school prepares the children well for the Sacraments (Reconciliation, First Holy
Communion and Confirmation) (99.3%)

Strongly agree 63.1%
Agree 36.2%
Disagree 0.0%

Strongly disagree 0.7%



| receive valuable information from the school about e-safety (leaflets & parent
workshops) (97.9%)

Strongly agree 59.2%
Agree 38.7%
Disagree 1.4%
Strongly disagree 0.7%

| would recommend this school to another parent (98.6%)

Strongly agree 77.9%
Agree 20.7%
Disagree 0.7%

Strongly disagree 0.7%



